Elementary Boys Basketball finished their season 6-2 and 2" place in the IACS! Coach Puga &
Coach Esposito did a great job with this team. They had unfortunate 4 games canceled due to bad

weather, or they could have added to their impressive record.

Team Awards:
1. MVP: Adrian Pamintuan
2. Minuteman: Zack Csorba

3. Most-Improved: Matthew Puga

Date
11/13/2018

11/19/2018 Families of Faith
11/26/2018 Downers Grove

12/11/2018
12/14/2018
12/18/2018
1/15/2019
1/18/2019
1/22/2019
1/29/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019

Total Won-6
Total Loss-2

Opponent
Quentin Road

South Side
East Moline
Landmark
South Side
Danville
Landmark
Quentin Road
East Moline

Danville

Location Result Score

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

Loss
Won

Won
Won
Won
Won

Danville, IL Won

Danville, IL Loss

26-27
32-21
canceled
21-12
36-18
30-18
26-10
canceled
canceled
canceled
35-27
19-35



Number Name Grade Position Height
1  Adrian Pamintuan 6 5'0"

3 Matthew Puga 6 4'6"
4 Aidan Esposito 6 5'5"
12 Nathaniel Puga 5 4'4"
14  Andrew Pangracs 3 4'6"
15 Michael Clark 3 4'7"
21 Philip Kim 4 4'7"
23 Zack Csorba 6 4'8"
25 Gavin Esposito 5 5'3"
40 Gabriel Montoya 5 4'8"
43 Jonathan Mircu 5 4'6"

Coach Jason Puga

Assistant Coach Jeff Esposito




