Elementary Boys Basketball finished their season 6-2 and 2nd place in the IACS! Coach Puga & Coach Esposito did a great job with this team. They had unfortunate 4 games canceled due to bad weather, or they could have added to their impressive record.

Team Awards:

MVP: Adrian Pamintuan
 Minuteman: Zack Csorba

3. Most-Improved: Matthew Puga

Date	Opponent	Location	Result	Score
11/13/2018	Quentin Road	HOME	Loss	26-27
11/19/2018	Families of Faith	HOME	Won	32-21
11/26/2018	Downers Grove	HOME		canceled
12/11/2018	South Side	HOME	Won	21-12
12/14/2018	East Moline	AWAY	Won	36-18
12/18/2018	Landmark	AWAY	Won	30-18
1/15/2019	South Side	AWAY	Won	26-10
1/18/2019	Danville	AWAY		canceled
1/22/2019	Landmark	HOME		canceled
1/29/2019	Quentin Road	AWAY		canceled
2/9/2019	East Moline	Danville, IL	Won	35-27
2/9/2019	Danville	Danville, IL	Loss	19-35

Total Won-6 Total Loss-2

Number	Name	Grade	Position	Height
1	Adrian Pamintuan	6		5'0"
3	Matthew Puga	6		4'6"
4	Aidan Esposito	6		5'5"
12	Nathaniel Puga	5		4'4"
14	Andrew Pangracs	3		4'6"
15	Michael Clark	3		4'7"
21	Philip Kim	4		4'7"
23	Zack Csorba	6		4'8"
25	Gavin Esposito	5		5'3"
40	Gabriel Montoya	5		4'8"
43	Jonathan Mircu	5		4'6"

Coach Jason Puga
Assistant Coach Jeff Esposito

